
Championnat de France Universitaire
L'Isle Adam 23.3.2025
9502IF ACBeauchamp

Paul COCCHIO-JOURNET
U. Clermont Auv. STAPS
Percurso : Violet Long
Distancia : 10100m (Desnivel 160m)
Tempo : 0:58:26 (5'47"/km)

10/83 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Nathan MARCHAND 0:49:33
2. Mathias BARROS VALLET 0:52:43
3. Basile BASSET 0:53:23

1. 47 00:02:39 529m 5'01"/km
2. 110 00:02:07 00:04:46 216m 9'48"/km
3. 81 00:01:04 00:05:50 266m 4'01"/km
4. 37 00:01:12 00:07:02 260m 4'37"/km
5. 109 00:01:52 00:08:54 332m 5'37"/km
6. 33 00:02:10 00:11:04 453m 4'47"/km
7. 70 00:01:48 00:12:52 278m 6'28"/km
8. 51 00:00:50 00:13:42 191m 4'22"/km
9. 80 00:01:50 00:15:32 291m 6'18"/km

10. 87 00:06:28 00:22:00 862m 7'30"/km
11. 89 00:01:21 00:23:21 236m 5'43"/km
12. 82 00:00:27 00:23:48 94m 4'47"/km
13. 85 00:02:22 00:26:10 280m 8'27"/km
14. 67 00:07:20 00:33:30 1062m 6'54"/km
15. 73 00:01:14 00:34:44 203m 6'05"/km
16. 74 00:01:25 00:36:09 230m 6'10"/km
17. 54 00:00:53 00:37:02 158m 5'35"/km
18. 55 00:01:50 00:38:52 394m 4'39"/km
19. 104 00:02:59 00:41:51 554m 5'23"/km
20. 86 00:03:36 00:45:27 571m 6'18"/km
21. 64 00:01:16 00:46:43
22. 71 00:00:33 00:47:16
23. 58 00:01:23 00:48:39 218m 6'21"/km
24. 59 00:04:33 00:53:12 1023m 4'27"/km
25. 60 00:02:03 00:55:15 437m 4'41"/km
26. 34 00:01:24 00:56:39 280m 5'00"/km
27. 99 00:01:22 00:58:01 221m 6'11"/km
28. 999 00:00:25 00:58:26 121m 3'27"/km
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